4C Electr1
Electrical Cables Access ries
4CBRAND
101 - PLASTIC WALL PLUGS PACKING U.PRICEUS$
TYPE SIZE & SPECIFICATION UNIT TOTAL lOOpcs
101.004 DIAM. 4mm. 100 30.000
101.005 DIAM. 5mm. 100 25.000
101.006 DIAM.6mm. 100 15.000

104.R01 RECTANGULAIRE-105x70x45 mm PVC 1 60
104R02 RECTANGULAIRE-153x110x66 mm PVC 1 30
104R03 RECTANGULAIRE-160x135x77 mm PVC 1 30
104R04 RECTANGULAIRE-220x170x80 mm PVC 1 20
105- CABLE TIES PACKING U.PRICEUS$
TYPE SIZE & SPECIFICATION UNIT TOTAL lOOpcs
105.612 6x120 mm 100 5.000
105.617 6x175 mm 100 5.000
105.912 9x120 mm 100 5.000
105.917 9x1 75 mm 100 2.500
105.926 9x260 mm 100 5.000
105.L37 SPECIAL PLASTIC PLUG 100 5.000
FOR CABLE TIES FIXING
107 - CABLE CLIPS PACKING U.PRICEUS$
TYPE SIZE & SPECIFICATION UNIT TOTAL IOOpcs
107.C04 0 .4mm-PIN 1.5x15 mm IN PLASTIC BOX 100 20.000
107.C05 0.5mm-PIN 1.5x15 mm IN PLASTIC BOX 100 20.000
107.C06 0.6mm-PIN 2.0x15 mm IN PLASTIC BOX 100 20.000
107.C07 0.7mm-PIN 2.0x20 mm IN PLASTIC BOX 100 20.000
107.C08 0.8mm-PIN 2.5x20 mm IN PLASTIC BOX 100 10.000
107.C09 0.9mm PIN 2.5x20 mm IN PLASTIC BOX 100 10.000
107.C10 0.10mm PIN 2.5x25 mm IN PLASTIC BOX 100 10.000
107.C12 0.12mm PIN 2.5x25 mm IN PLASTIC BOX 100 10.000
107.C14 0.14mm PIN 2.5x30 mm IN PLASTIC BOX 100 5.000
107.C17 0.17mm PIN 2.5x40mm IN PLASTIC BOX 50 5.000
107.C19 0 .19mm PIN 2.5x40mm IN PLASTIC BOX 50 2.500
107.C22 D.22mm PIN 2.5x40mm IN PLASTIC BOX 50 2.500
107.C29 D.29mm PIN 2.5x50mm IN PLASTIC BOX 25 1.250
113- WING PLASTIC WALL PLYGS: PACKING U.PRICEUS$